Q-47
External TTL Input High > 4.5V (HHT-1501)
Display 5 digits 99999 counts
Sampling Rate 0.7 second (> 60 rpm)
> 1 second (10 to 60 rpm)
Measuring Distance 50 to 300 mm (2 to 12")
Time Base 4.0 MHz Quartz Crystal
Range Selection Automatic

alkaline batteries and
operator’s manual.
Ordering Example:
HHT-1501, digital
tachometer with RS232C
cable and software and
HHT-1502CA, contact
adaptor, £151 + 30 = £181.
Economical Handheld Digital
Tachometer with RS232C Software*
5 Digits LCD Display
Light Reflex Measurement Technology
Range 10.00 to 99,999 RPM
Measuring Distance 50 to 300 mm
Event Counter with Elapsed Time
(HH:MM)
HHT-1502 Optional Contact Adaptor
Max/Min/Hold: True Average
Auto Range RPM
RS232 Interface for Model HHT-1501
Contact RPM and Circumferential
Velocity (HHT-1502CA)
The HHT-1500 Series is an accurate economical, non-contact optical digital
tachometer. All units come complete with reflective tape and carrying case.
An optional contact adaptor, HHT-1502CA is easy to attach and converts the
unit to mechanical measurement. Users affix a tape on the shaft to be
measured. The tachometer measures the time between reflected pulses
of light and calculates the RPM.
HHT-1500 Series
Starts at
£131
HHT-1500,
£131, shown
larger than
actual size.
Range Resolution Accuracy
RPM 10.00 ~ 99999 0.01/0.1/1 0.04% ± 2 dgts
rps(Hz) 0.200 ~ 2000.0 0.001/0.01/0.1 0.04% ± 2 dgts
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic